
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
22 
70 
62 
71 
86 
42 
73 

960 
161 
765 
78 

299 
343 
72 
48 
98 
59 
74 

108 
301 
125 
153 
518 
312 
990 
124 
81 

164 
43 

134 
93 

111 
69 

720 
27 

Name 
Ashton Yates 
Bryce Prince 
Andy DiBrino 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Jason Farrell 
Jeremy Coffey 
Sebastiao Ferreira 
Jason Waters 
Sahar Zbik 
George Myshlyayev 
Chad Lewin 
Jack Bakken 
Wes Farnsworth 
Steven Shakespeare 
Joseph Giannotto 
Jeremy Simmons 
Ivan Muñoz 
Aaron Risinger 
Zachary Butler 
Dallas Sherman 
Brian Evans 
Terry Heard 
Erasmo Pinilla 
Aaron Ascher 
Jesse Ruehling 
Scott Briody 
Jeremy Cook 
Cody Cochran 
Michael Butler 
Joe Brown 
Sheliina Moreda 
Chad Tieszen 
Mauricio H Hidalgo 
Mike Boyce 
Edgar Zaragoza 

Sponsor 
Jones Honda 
BPR Tuning 
Ridge Motorsports Park/DiBrino Racing 
Tango Racing 
Franklin Armory/Disrupt Racing 
Speed Monkey Racing 
Clonnabis LLC Racing 
Edge Racing 
WAWA Racing 
Team Motoroso.com 
TheHomeProZ Racing Team 
Apex Assassins Redline Racing 
Farnsworth 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
Limitless Racing 
Impact Racing 
EZ Racing 
369 Racing 
Redline Moto 
Team Posse 
Avans Racing 
Cha Cha Cha Motor Sports 
Innovative Motorsports 
Double A  Racing 
Edge Racing 
Innovative Motor Sports 
Jeremy Cook Racing 
S2G Racing 
Redline-Moto Racing 
Cool Breeze 
She'z Racing 
Custom Speed and Fa\ b Racing 
Tango Racing 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
EZ Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:26.557 
1:26.674 
1:26.855 
1:28.264 
1:28.951 
1:29.046 
1:29.381 
1:29.760 
1:30.024 
1:30.226 
1:30.226 
1:30.754 
1:31.067 
1:31.378 
1:31.441 
1:31.642 
1:31.659 
1:31.734 
1:32.252 
1:32.591 
1:32.835 
1:33.330 
1:33.411 
1:33.439 
1:33.446 
1:33.657 
1:33.714 
1:33.767 
1:33.898 
1:34.336 
1:34.577 
1:34.902 
1:34.969 

Diff 

0.117 
0.298 
1.707 
2.394 
2.489 
2.824 
3.203 
3.467 
3.669 
3.669 
4.197 
4.510 
4.821 
4.884 
5.085 
5.102 
5.177 
5.695 
6.034 
6.278 
6.773 
6.854 
6.882 
6.889 
7.100 
7.157 
7.210 
7.341 
7.779 
8.020 
8.345 
8.412 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:27.961 
1:27.366 
1:27.437 
1:29.254 
1:31.010 
1:30.008 
1:29.807 
1:31.164 

1:30.226 
1:30.794 
1:30.754 
1:32.446 
1:32.166 
1:31.441 
1:32.556 
1:32.664 
1:32.626 
1:32.369 
1:32.591 
1:33.335 

1:34.675 

1:34.596 
1:35.722 
1:33.714 
1:34.485 
1:33.898 

1:34.982 
1:35.347 
1:35.937 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:26.557 
1:26.674 
1:26.855 
1:28.264 
1:28.951 
1:29.046 
1:29.381 
1:29.760 
1:30.024 
1:30.454 
1:30.226 

1:31.067 
1:31.378 

1:31.642 
1:31.659 
1:31.734 
1:32.252 
1:32.708 
1:32.835 
1:33.330 
1:33.411 
1:33.439 
1:33.446 
1:33.657 
1:37.485 
1:33.767 
1:34.042 
1:34.336 
1:34.577 
1:34.902 
1:34.969 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

Stock 1000 

Combined Qualifying 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 


